
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 2

WED 13 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13  (46-48kg) SERTO NENGNEIHAT MAN

POOJA PAL UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA ASM

UTK

DEL

HAR

SSCB

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

TUSHAR

KARUNA

JYOTI

SACHIN HANUMANT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 14  (46-48kg) LAXMI DEL

SUJUMA BORO ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT ARU

HAR

MAH

BIH

HAR

MARY RIRAM

SANGEETA

DIPESH DHADVE

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

JYOTI

28:27

26:29

27:28

27:28

26:29

RED

BLUE

3 15  (48-50kg) ELANGDAM THOITHOI CHANU MAN

PRINCY KUMARI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIKUR RAHMAN ASM

HAR

ARU

UTK

ASM

HIBJUR RAHMAN

JYOTI

MARY RIRAM

TUSHAR

REKHA BORA

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 16  (48-50kg) DIPANJULI DAIMARY ASM

JHUMU MOHAMMAD BEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA RAJ

HAR

SSCB

MAH

BIH

LALIT RAJPUT

SANGEETA

SACHIN HANUMANT

DIPESH DHADVE

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 17  (48-50kg) LAINODANLA NEITINHOI CHIR MAN

RAJNI SINGH UP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM HIBJUR RAHMAN ASM

HAR

HAR

SSCB

MAH

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

JYOTI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

SACHIN HANUMANT

DIPESH DHADVE

29:27

* 28:28

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 18  (50-52kg) RASHI SHARMA UP

BHUPALI ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM SSCB

HAR

DEL

UTK

RAJ

SACHIN HANUMANT

SANGEETA

KARUNA

TUSHAR

LALIT RAJPUT

28:29

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 19  (50-52kg) HARSHITA ASM

KAY ENPAIBAM BANDANACHANU MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI HAR

MAH

BIH

RAJ

ARU

RAHUL PHOGHATE

DIPESH DHADVE

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

LALIT RAJPUT

MARY RIRAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 20  (52-54kg) BOBITA SINGH ASM

KAVITA DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN HANUMANT BIH

UTK

RAJ

HAR

MAH

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

TUSHAR

LALIT RAJPUT

RAHUL PHOGHATE

DIPESH DHADVE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 21  (52-54kg) UNNEKHA GOGOI ASM

MAINAW BORO ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA HAR

DEL

UTK

ARU

BIH

JYOTI

KARUNA

TUSHAR

MARY RIRAM

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 22  (52-54kg) NAOM CHINGSANNUAMI MIZ

SHALINI GUPTA UP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH DIPESH DHADVE ASM

ASM

SSCB

ARU

DEL

REKHA BORA

HIBJUR RAHMAN

SACHIN HANUMANT

MARY RIRAM

KARUNA

28:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 23  (54-57kg) HETAL DAMA GUJ

KHULAKPHAM SAMIMBANU MAN

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE ASM

ASM

RAJ

HAR

BIH

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

REKHA BORA

LALIT RAJPUT

JYOTI

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 24  (70-75kg) GEETHA PRIYA A TN

PRONAMI SONOWAL ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ARU

HAR

HAR

SSCB

MAH

MARY RIRAM

SANGEETA

RAHUL PHOGHATE

SACHIN HANUMANT

DIPESH DHADVE

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


