

REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024



Session Results

Session 2

WED 13 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	13	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	SERTO NENGNEIHAT POOJA PAL		MAN UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL HAR	TOFIKUR RAHMAN TUSHAR KARUNA JYOTI SACHIN HANUMAN	T		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
2	14	(46-48kg)		RED	LAXMI		DEL				
2	14	(46-46Kg)		BLUE	SUJUMA BORO		ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HAR MAH BIH	MARY RIRAM SANGEETA DIPESH DHADVE MEHANDI HUSSIAN JYOTI			28:27 26:29 27:28 27:28 26:29
3	15	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	ELANGDAM THOITHOI CHANU PRINCY KUMARI		MAN JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIKUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU UTK	HIBJUR RAHMAN JYOTI MARY RIRAM TUSHAR REKHA BORA			30:26 30:25 30:27 30:24 30:27
4	16	(48-50kg)		RED	DIPANJULI DAIMARY		ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
•	10	(40 00kg)		BLUE	JHUMU MOHAMMAD		BEN	1125	•••	0.0	
			Referee:	DEL	KARUNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB	LALIT RAJPUT SANGEETA SACHIN HANUMAN DIPESH DHADVE MEHANDI HUSSIAN			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
5	17	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	LAINODANLA NEITINHOI CHIR RAJNI SINGH		MAN UP	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:		HIBJUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR HAR SSCB	TOFIKUR RAHMAN JYOTI RAHUL PHOGHATE SACHIN HANUMAN DIPESH DHADVE			29:27 * 28:28 28:28 28:28 29:27
6	18	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	RASHI SHARMA BHUPALI		UP ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB HAR DEL UTK	SACHIN HANUMAN SANGEETA KARUNA TUSHAR LALIT RAJPUT		3.0	28:29 27:30 25:30 26:30 27:30
7	19	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	HARSHITA KAY ENPAIBAM BANDANACHANU		ASM MAN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	ЈУОТІ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH BIH RAJ	RAHUL PHOGHATE DIPESH DHADVE MEHANDI HUSSIAN LALIT RAJPUT MARY RIRAM			- - - -
8	20	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	BOBITA SINGH KAVITA		ASM DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SACHIN HANUMANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH UTK RAJ HAR	MEHANDI HUSSIAN TUSHAR LALIT RAJPUT RAHUL PHOGHATE DIPESH DHADVE	I	-	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29



REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024



Session Results

Session 2

WED 13 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	21	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	UNNEKHA GOGOI MAINAW BORO		ASM ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ARU	JYOTI KARUNA TUSHAR MARY RIRAM MEHANDI HUSSIAN	I		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 30:27
10	22	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	NAOM CHINGSANNUAMI SHALINI GUPTA		MIZ UP	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	МАН	DIPESH DHADVE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB ARU	REKHA BORA HIBJUR RAHMAN SACHIN HANUMAN MARY RIRAM KARUNA	Т		28:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:26
11	23	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	HETAL DAMA KHULAKPHAM SAMIMBANU		GUJ MAN	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGHATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HAR	TOFIKUR RAHMAN REKHA BORA LALIT RAJPUT JYOTI MEHANDI HUSSIAN			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
12	24	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	GEETHA PRIYA A PRONAMI SONOWAL		TN ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	υтк	TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR SSCB	MARY RIRAM SANGEETA RAHUL PHOGHATE SACHIN HANUMAN DIPESH DHADVE			- - - -

LEGEND													
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points						